pohledovy bet.
pohledovy bet.
pohledovy bet.
pohledovy bet.

STROP

pohledovy bet.
pohledovy bet.
pohledovy bet.
pohledovy bet.

STENY

PODLAHA
3,5m polyur.stérka
3,5m bet.stérka
3,5m bet.stérka
3,5m bet.stérka

SV. VYSKA

527.2m?
14.0m?
15.4m?
8.4m?

PLOCHA

multifunkéni hala
Unikové schodisté

POPIS
sklad
sklad

TABULKA MiSTNOSTI

CisLo
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04

1.4a

DUR+DSP
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